
Jun-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

4th OLIMPO EW 2nd 11/1 1.75 1.75

5th CALABASH COVE WIN WON 5/2 2.50 4.25

5th STEEL BLUE WIN Lost 9/2 -1.00 3.25

5th DOUBLE WIN Lost 5/2 9/2 -1.00 2.25

6th HINTERLAND WIN Lost 2/1 -1.00 1.25

6th STOLEN HOURS WIN WON 5/1 R4 50P 2.50 3.75

6th DOUBLE WIN Lost 2/1 5/1 -1.00 2.75

12th TORRENS WIN WON 5/2 2.50 5.25

15th OLIMPO WIN WON 11/4 R4 20p 2.20 7.45

20th GREAT CHARACTER WIN Lost 7/4 -1.00 6.45

20th PENTECOST EW Lost 28/1 -2.00 4.45

21st EKHTIAAR WIN Lost 11/1 -1.00 3.45

21st COLORADO RAPID WIN Lost 5/1 -1.00 2.45

21st BIG ROBERT EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 0.45

22nd DANZATRICE WIN Lost 10/3 -1.00 -0.55

27th JUCEBABE EW Lost 11/1 -2.00 -2.55

27th BO MCGINTY EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 -4.55

27th DOUBLE EW Lost 11/1 6/1 -2.00 -6.55

29th ORCHESTRATOR WIN Lost 2/1 -1.00 -7.55

30th TILT EW 3rd 20/1 4.00 -3.55

30th MACORVILLE EW 2nd 11/1 1.75 -1.80

30th DOMINO DANCER EW WON 16/1 19.20 17.40


